COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to MARTHA'S MANOR IN"E%EWW
To operate MARTHA'S MANOR., INC.

Located at_1217 COACH ROAD, LILLY

NAME OF FAC T\" OR. NCY

(MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

ind ‘_ egulations

and shall remain in effect from _April 2,
unless sooner revoked for non-compliance Wit}

No: 322948
— 0_’/

{83UING OFFICER DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facifity. P\W 628 - 4/02




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA [7105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

APR 0 2 2010 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Martha M. Bowser, Administrator
Martha’'s Manor, Inc.

Martha's Manor

1217 'Coach Road

Lilly, Pennsylvania 15938

Dear Ms. Bowser:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
January 12, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

. Sincerely,

Kevin T. Casey

Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT

" PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 108

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME ‘CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

Martha’s Manor, Inc - ‘ 322940

1217 Coach Road; Lilly, PA 15938

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
> | January 12, 2010 : V. Beard and 0. Granahan .
| SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL. OF PLAN OF DATE
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REGULATION VIOLATION/CLASS DATE BY PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, . WHICH {include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
' CORRECTION | the specific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
WILL BE to assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code chapter 2600 Page2of 8
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Martha’s Manor, Inc 322940
1217 Coach Road; Lilly, PA 15938 -
INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
January 12, 2010 _ V. Beard and D. Granahan
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF . DATE
5 ‘ . Tl CORRECTION
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REGULATION VIOLATION/CLASS DATE BY PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. WHICH (include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
. CORRECTION | the specific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
WILL BE to assura the violation does not recur) BY DPW
COMPLETED
132b A fire safety inspection completed by
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- drill conducted by a fire safety | completed within the past year, The Conductad clrild 5 correct violation: full -
expert shall be completed last known fire safety inspection was | 4 ’f" Ao W - compliance is not verifiable
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 3 of 8
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Martha’s Manor, Inc 322940
1217 Coach Road: Lilly, PA 15938
INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
January 12, 2010 . V. Beard and D. Granahan
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF . DATE
Yy, CORRECTION__ . E .
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REGULATION VIOLATION/CLASS DATE BY PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. WHICH (include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPIIANCE
CORRECGTION | the specific violation, as well as a plan’ VERIFIED
WILL BE to assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
i ‘ COMPLETED . : S
141b-1 | Resident #1's last medical fe JE 18 | Lrpprnl aeiaZivve, SoF ?S?ﬁfc?%?at%%'}tﬁu
A resident shall have a medical | evaluation was completed on , : ' y mpliance is not verifiable
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 4 of B
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Martha’s Manor, Inc ‘ 322940 '
4217 Coach Road; Lilly, PA 15938
INSPEGTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
January 12, 2010 V. Beard and D. Granahan .
SIGNATURE OF LEGALw DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
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REGULATION VIOLATION/CLASS DATE BY PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, . WHICH (include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
: ' CORRECTION | the specific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
WILL BE 1o assure the viclation does-not recur) BY DPW
GCOMPLETED

183b Resident #2's Triamcinolone - ﬂr’ y A roiiterds HRaBo R 2 A ,
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. VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa, Code Chapter 2600 Page 5 of 8
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Martha’s Manor, Inc 322940
1217 Coach Road; Lilly, PA 15938 ' :
INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the mspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
January 12, 2010 V. Beard and D. Granahan
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY‘ DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
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REGULATION VIOLATIONICLASS DATE BY PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
25 Pa.Code § 2600, : WHICH (include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
CORRECTION | the specific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
WILL BE to assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
COMPLETED
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(3} Name of medication. Pryess o .pz{‘ & ymu >t .
(4) Strength. ﬂmmzé,»am
&) Dosage form. m
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(7) Route of administration. Hptr i lisr Mf@
(8) Freguency of v/
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Fg4

Page b of 8
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Martha’s Manor, inc 322940
1217 Coach Road; Lilly, PA 15933 '
INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
January 12, 2010 V. Beard and D. Granahan
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
: Y y : T if ) CORRECTION
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REGULATION VIOLATION/CLASS DATE BY PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. _ : WHICH {include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
CORRECTION | the specific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
WILL BE to assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
COMPLETED '
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(13} Date and time of
medication administration.
{14) Name and initials of the
staff parson administering the
medication. .
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~ VIOLATION REPORT |
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page7 ot 8

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME GURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

Martha's Manor, Inc 322940

1217 Coach Road; Lilly, PA 15938

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the mspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

January 12, 2010 V, Beard and D. Granahan

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
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REGULATION VIOLATIONICLASS DATE BY PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
. 55 Pa.Code § 2600. WHICH (include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPILIANCE
CORRECTION | the specific vivlation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
WILL BE to assure the violation does not recur) . BY DPW
COMPLETED
| 225¢C Resident#1does nothave a ). 27~ /0 CirnaeriIZ /ﬂﬁm 4L
| The resident shail have current assessment. The LA s Arores
| additional assessments as most recent assessment fecad
| follows: : was compieted on %’é’ﬁdﬂw 4 “teps have been taken to
1 10/20/2008 - over a year Y sorreet violaton; full
: 3 not vert
.| (1) Annually. ago. | %fm PPl oy 2 g / pord 76264’7 ‘5/23)@ S
Resident #2's ast Date Initials (OPW)
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assessment was completed
on 8/16/08. An undated
assessment is in the record
however it zcannot be
defermined if it was .
completed in the required
timeframes.

Resident #3's last
assessment was completed
on 10M18/08. An undated
assessment is in the record
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Mmarthas Manor Lnc.

determined if it was
completed in the required
time frames.

VICLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 ' Page B of §
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Martha’s Manor, inc _ 322840 :
1217 Coach Road; Lilly, PA 15938
INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
January 12, 2010 V. Beard and D. Granahan )
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY B DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Pl s ttea S Bowser H -4 -/ | CORRECTION
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REGULATION VIOLATION/CLASS DATE BY PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55PaCode § 2660. - WHICH {include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANGE
CORRECTION | the specific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
WILL BE to assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
COMPLETED
however it cannot be






